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Recent Closings From Anchorage to Boca

PROPERTY UNITS/BEDS TYPE Lender
Alegria Apartments 87 Refi apartments Yes
Ambassador 48 Refi apartments Yes
Ambherst Nursing Center 65 New Rehab-Nursing Home Yes
Ancona Properties 120 Refi apartments Yes
Arbors 78  New Nursing Home — New Yes
Aurora Park 110 New Apartments — New Yes
Baldock 96 Refi health care Yes
Baldwin Commons 148 Apts — Sub Rehab Yes
Bedard 72 Refi apartments Yes
Boca IV 188 Refi apartments Yes
Broadway 120 Refi apartments Yes
Western Ave Trust various Refi apartments Yes
Carriage House 56 Refi apartments Yes
Chateau Claire 148 Refi apartments Yes
Coleman House 60 New Nursing Home — New Yes
Columbus Ave 78 Refi apartments Yes
Courtland Place 120 New Nursing Home — New Yes
Courtyard 50 Refi apartments Yes
Crystal Cove plus stores Marina No
Cummings Mills 181  New Mill Rehabto Apts  Yes
Eastwood 136  New Apartments —New  Yes
Eldorado 100 Refi apartments Yes
Eli Brown 78 Apt Acquisition Yes
Evergreen 138  New Apartments —New  Yes
Executive House 72 Refi apartments Yes
Executive House 72 Refi apartments Yes
Family Lodge 158 Acquisition apartments Yes
General Chauncey Hooper 200 Refi apartments Yes
Hackett Hill 250 New Apartments—New  Yes
Harris Health 48  New Rehab Nursing Home Yes



Haverford Place

HEP Park Apartments
Heritage Park Apts
Humbert Lane

Imlay Street

Inner City

Ironhorse Park
Boucher Properties
Kittyhawk/Highland
Landmark Manor
Lantern House
MacDonald Carriage
Merrimack Assisted Living
El Dorado

Milbrook

Miranda

MSCM Realty Corp.
New Era/ Col Young
North Street Town Houses
North Village

Oak Hill

Olmstead Commons
Olmstead Commons 11
Palisades

Park St.

PS Realty Trust
Plaistow Storage
Remington Pond Apts
Residential Rest.
River Park

Rolling Meadows
Round House Mall
RPV, Inc.

S.Concord

Schoosett Village
Seacoast Health Center
Shawmut Inn

Shein Properties
Simmons Nursing
South End

Southwood

Sprague Apartments
St John’s Lutheran Care
Summit Ridge
Swissvale Park Apts
Tannery II

Trout Brook

248
72
132
126
81
72
273
48
120
92
36
28
81
72
64
28
220
91
83
78
42
120
120
110
120
various
various
90
72
94
132
various
64
276
72
148
various
110
48
39
61
136
148
108
283
148
100

New

New

New

New

New

New

New
New

Apartments — New Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi health care Yes
Refi apartments Yes

Subsidized Housing refi Yes

Apartments — New  Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Improvement loan Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Health care — New Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments NO
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Apartments — New Yes
Apartments — New Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Mini- Storage Refi ~ NO
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Shopping Center Refi Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Apartments — New Yes
Health care — New Yes
Hotel Refi No

Scattered Site Refi Yes
Refi health care Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
New health care Yes
Hotel Rehab to apts ~ Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Refi apartments Yes
Mobile Home Pk-New Yes



Trout Brook I1
USA Realty

Valley View
Victory Rd.

Village Manor
Wallingford Apts
Wellington

Wesley Clark Properties
Coleman

Wiggin Village
Willow St Office
Willow Street Apts.

various
38

225

48

120

64

72

36

142
180
various
48

New

Mobile Home Pk-New Yes

Refi apartments
Refi apartments
Refi apartments
Refi apartments
Refi apartments
Refi apartments
Refi apartments
Health care — New
Improvement loan
Office Refi

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
NO
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Subsidized Apts Refi  Yes



