

800-LENDER 1 (800-536-3371) info@trustlender.com

Recent Closings From Anchorage to Boca

PROPERTY	UNITS/BEDS		TYPE	Lender
Alegria Apartments	87		Refi apartments	Yes
Ambassador	48		Refi apartments	Yes
Amherst Nursing Center	65	New	Rehab-Nursing Home	Yes
Ancona Properties	120		Refi apartments	Yes
Arbors	78	New	Nursing Home – New	Yes
Aurora Park	110	New	Apartments – New	Yes
Baldock	96		Refi health care	Yes
Baldwin Commons	148		Apts – Sub Rehab	Yes
Bedard	72		Refi apartments	Yes
Boca IV	188		Refi apartments	Yes
Broadway	120		Refi apartments	Yes
Western Ave Trust	various		Refi apartments	Yes
Carriage House	56		Refi apartments	Yes
Chateau Claire	148		Refi apartments	Yes
Coleman House	60	New	Nursing Home – New	Yes
Columbus Ave	78		Refi apartments	Yes
Courtland Place	120	New	Nursing Home – New	Yes
Courtyard	50		Refi apartments	Yes
Crystal Cove	plus stores		Marina	No
Cummings Mills	181	New	Mill Rehab to Apts	Yes
Eastwood	136	New	Apartments – New	Yes
Eldorado	100		Refi apartments	Yes
Eli Brown	78		Apt Acquisition	Yes
Evergreen	138	New	Apartments – New	Yes
Executive House	72		Refi apartments	Yes
Executive House	72		Refi apartments	Yes
Family Lodge	158		Acquisition apartment	s Yes
General Chauncey Hooper	200		Refi apartments	Yes
Hackett Hill	250	New	Apartments-New	Yes
Harris Health	48	New	Rehab Nursing Home	Yes

Haverford Place	248	New	Apartments – New	Yes	
HEP Park Apartments	72		Refi apartments	Yes	
Heritage Park Apts	132	Refi apartments		Yes	
Humbert Lane	126		Refi health care	Yes	
Imlay Street	81		Refi apartments	Yes	
Inner City	72		Subsidized Housing refi Yes		
Ironhorse Park	273	New	Apartments – New	Yes	
Boucher Properties	48		Refi apartments	Yes	
Kittyhawk/Highland	120		Refi apartments	Yes	
Landmark Manor	92		Improvement loan	Yes	
Lantern House	36		Refi apartments	Yes	
MacDonald Carriage	28		Refi apartments	Yes	
Merrimack Assisted Living	81	New	Health care – New	Yes	
El Dorado	72		Refi apartments	Yes	
Milbrook	64		Refi apartments	Yes	
Miranda	28		Refi apartments	Yes	
MSCM Realty Corp.	220		Refi apartments	NO	
New Era/ Col Young	91		Refi apartments	Yes	
North Street Town Houses	83		Refi apartments	Yes	
North Village	78		Refi apartments	Yes	
Oak Hill	42		Refi apartments	Yes	
Olmstead Commons	120	New	Apartments – New	Yes	
Olmstead Commons II	120	New	Apartments – New	Yes	
Palisades	110		Refi apartments	Yes	
Park St.	120		Refi apartments	Yes	
PS Realty Trust	various		Refi apartments	Yes	
Plaistow Storage	various		Mini- Storage Refi	NO	
Remington Pond Apts	90		Refi apartments	Yes	
Residential Rest.	72		Refi apartments	Yes	
River Park	94		Refi apartments	Yes	
Rolling Meadows	132		Refi apartments	Yes	
Round House Mall	various		Shopping Center Refi	Yes	
RPV, Inc.	64		Refi apartments	Yes	
S.Concord	276		Refi apartments	Yes	
Schoosett Village	72		Apartments – New	Yes	
Seacoast Health Center	148	New	Health care – New	Yes	
Shawmut Inn	various		Hotel Refi	No	
Shein Properties	110		Scattered Site Refi	Yes	
Simmons Nursing	48		Refi health care	Yes	
South End	39		Refi apartments	Yes	
Southwood	61		Refi apartments	Yes	
Sprague Apartments	136		Refi apartments	Yes	
St John's Lutheran Care	148	New	New health care	Yes	
Summit Ridge	108	New	Hotel Rehab to apts	Yes	
Swissvale Park Apts	283		Refi apartments	Yes	
Tannery II	148		Refi apartments	Yes	
Trout Brook	100		Mobile Home Pk-New	Yes	

Trout Brook II	various		Mobile Home Pk-New	Yes
USA Realty	38		Refi apartments	Yes
Valley View	225		Refi apartments	Yes
Victory Rd.	48		Refi apartments	Yes
Village Manor	120		Refi apartments	Yes
Wallingford Apts	64		Refi apartments	Yes
Wellington	72		Refi apartments	NO
Wesley Clark Properties	36		Refi apartments	Yes
Coleman	142	New	Health care – New	Yes
Wiggin Village	180		Improvement loan	Yes
Willow St Office	various		Office Refi	No
Willow Street Apts.	48		Subsidized Apts Refi	Yes